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Race Results

Program 1

Call Name
C.C.
Ninja
Vigo
Oberyn
Fancee
Amari
Trane
Moxie
C-Ya

Wii
Seger
Zzyzx
Double Live
Tata
Coda
Twister
Flyer
Miller
Gherkin
Popcorn

Reg. Name

QuiXandz Chicken On A Chain

QuiXandz Jinja Ninja ORC

Vigo Supersonic

Shannon Down The Red Viper ORC
Karasar's Extravaganza (DII)

Shannon Down You Got Served

Take Five Ain't Nobody's Business SORC
Nitro's Make Mine Moxie (DII)
Wyndancer's Rapahana It's Time To Go (DII)
Jammin's Wii ORC

Wyndancer's Jammin' To The Fire Down Below ORC
Elektra's Famous Last Word SORC
Nitro's Double Live Gonzo V TNT (DII)
QuiXandz Bodacious

Cali N TNT's Red Zeppelin V Nitro (DII)
Nitro's Make Mine With A Twist (DII)
Nitro's Flying Lip Lock O TNT (DII)
QuiXandz Miller Lite ORC

Shannon Down Sweet Gherkin ORC
Wyndancer's Jolly Time (DIlI)

1. C-Ya, Coda/Double Live (tie), Flyer (scr)

2. Fancee, Moxie, Twister (scr), Popcorn (scr)
3. Oberyn, Wii, Tata, Seger
4. 7zyxz, C.C., Vigo, Amari
5. Trane, Ninja, Miller (DNF), Gherkin (scr before re-run)

Program 2

1. Vigo, Amari, Seger, Tata

CARS - NOTRA - 350 yards

Owners
Hattery
Hattery
Lyons
Lyons
Bennett
Lyons
Irvine
Horner
King
King
King
Hattery
Horner
King
Horner
Horner
Horner
Hattery
Lyons
King

Score
24
20
17
16
15
13
13
12
11
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20 Whippets

Notes

3 ORC/3 Nats

1 Nat

1 ORC

pdscr3

DNF4

scr3

DNF3, scrd
scr2
scr2
DNF1, scr2
scr2
scr2



2. Wii, Moxie, Double Live, Coda
3. C.C., Fancee, C-Ya
4. Trane, Zzyzx (scr), Ninja, Oberyn

Program 3

1. Amari, Seger, Tata, Coda (DNF, scr)
2. Vigo, Moxie, Double Live

3. Obery, Wii, C-Ya

4. C.C., Ninja, Fancee, Trane (pdscr)

Program 4

1. Amari, Seger, Tata, Double Live
2. Vigo, Moxie, C-Ya, Wii (DNF)

3. C.C,, Ninja, Oberyn, Fancee



